Friday
9-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:15
2:15-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00

Saturday
9-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-1:00

Presenter
Jonathan R. Cohen
Dwight Golann
BREAK

Scott H. Hughes
Anne Marie Liu
LUNCH

Jamie Moffitt

Doug Yarn and Gregory Jones
BREAK

Stacie I. Strong
Sean F. Nolon
RECEPTION

Michael Z. Green
Kristen M. Blankley
BREAK

Mark C. Weidemaier
Paul F. Kirgis

Karen Halverson Cross

Title
The Path Between Sebastian's Hospitals
Lost in Litigation: The Surprising Frequency, Causes and Potential Cures for Abandoned Medical Malpractice Claims

Foreclosure Mediation
China's Environmental Mediation: Past Popularity, Present Challenges & Future Reuvitilization

Merging in the Shadow of the Law: Why Judical Efficiency Analysis Matters
Towards a Natural History of Conflict Resolution

Class Arbitration Outside the United States: Reading the Tea Leaves
Shedding Light on How Law Schools Teach Arbitration, Mediation and Negotiation

Employment Discrimination After the Supreme Court's 2009 Term: A Retaliatory Check on Employers and the Arbitration Monster
Did the Arbitrator “Sneeze”? — Why the Federal Courts Do Not Have Jurisdiction Over “Interlocutory” Awards in Class Action Arbitrations

Arbitral Precedent: A Theoretical and Empirical Inquiry
Arbitration, Bankruptcy, and Public Policy: A Contractarian Analysis
Letting the arbitrator decide? Unconscionability and the allocation of authority between courts and arbitrators



