Friday	Presenter	Title
9-9:45	Jonathan R. Cohen	The Path Between Sebastian's Hospitals
9:45-10:30	Dwight Golann	Lost in Litigation: The Surprising Frequency, Causes and Potential Cures for Abandoned Medical Malpractice Claims
10:30-11:00	BREAK	
11-11:45	Scott H. Hughes	Foreclosure Mediation
11:45-12:30	Anne Marie Liu	China's Environmental Mediation: Past Popularity, Present Challenges & Future Revitilization
12:30-1:30	LUNCH	
1:30-2:15	Jamie Moffitt	Merging in the Shadow of the Law: Why Judical Efficiency Analysis Matters
2:15-3:15	Doug Yarn and Gregory Jones	Towards a Natural History of Conflict Resolution
3:15-3:30	BREAK	
3:30-4:15	Stacie I. Strong	Class Arbitration Outside the United States: Reading the Tea Leaves
4:15-5:00	Sean F. Nolon	Shedding Light on How Law Schools Teach Arbitration, Mediation and Negotiation
5:00-6:00	RECEPTION	
Saturday		
9-9:45	Michael Z. Green	Employment Discrimination After the Supreme Court's 2009 Term: A Retaliatory Check on Employers and the Arbitration Monster
9:45-10:30	Kristen M. Blankley	Did the Arbitrator "Sneeze"? - Why the Federal Courts Do Not Have Jurisdiction Over "Interlocutory" Awards in Class Action Arbitrations
10:30-10:4	BREAK	
10:45-11:30	Mark C. Weidemaier	Arbitral Precedent: A Theoretical and Empirical Inquiry
11:30-12:1	5 Paul F. Kirgis	Arbitration, Bankruptcy, and Public Policy: A Contractarian Analysis
12:15-1:00	Karen Halverson Cross	Letting the arbitrator decide? Unconscionability and the allocation of authority between courts and arbitrators